
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= ACTON HOMES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199104240001
17040

04/24/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

339 725

199105070001
30210

05/07/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

R. LAWRENCE
CONST CO
INC

341 954

199105070001
30660

05/07/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

R. LAWRENCE
CONST CO
INC

341 954

199110250003
17490

10/25/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

370 107

199112020003
51530

12/02/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

375 246

199107310002
22910

07/31/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

356 288

199104110001
03490

04/11/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

337 912 13 99 Lot#:327
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199104240001
16570

04/24/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

339 725 12 64 Lot#:101
Book:12 Pg:64
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
3RD SECTOR

199105070001
31320

05/07/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS R. LAWRENCE
CONST CO
INC

341 953 13 99 Lot#:298
Book:13 Pg:99
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
7TH SECTOR

199108230002
52260

08/23/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

360 394 15 50 Lot#:247
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

199109270002
92140

09/27/1991
12:00:00

ACTON
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

366 5 15 50 Lot#:232
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE


