Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199104240001 17040	04/24/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	339	725				
199105070001 30210	05/07/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	R. LAWRENCE CONST CO INC	341	954				
199105070001 80660	05/07/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	R. LAWRENCE CONST CO INC	341	954				
199110250003 17490	10/25/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	370	107				
199112020003 51530	12/02/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	375	246				
199107310002 22910	07/31/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST ALABAMA BANK	356	288				
199104110001 03490	04/11/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	337	912	13	99		Lot#:327 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199104240001 16570	04/24/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	339	725	12	64		Lot#:101 Book:12 Pg:64 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 3RD SECTOR
199105070001 31320	05/07/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	R. LAWRENCE CONST CO INC	341	953	13	99		Lot#:298 Book:13 Pg:99 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 7TH SECTOR
199108230002 52260	08/23/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	360	394	15	50		Lot#:247 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE
199109270002 92140	09/27/1991 12:00:00	ACTON HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	366	5	15	50		Lot#:232 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 2ND PHASE